
CAMPEONATO DE ESPAñA CADETE Y SUB21 2016
Teams

Sub-21 M / Sub-21 F / 

1 Seleccion MadrileÑa
42 Points

5 Gold - 2 Silver - 1Bronze

2 Federacion Galega
28 Points
2 Gold - 4 Silver - 2Bronze

3Deportivo Olimpo
25 Points
3 Gold - 0 Silver - 4Bronze

4 Federacio Catalana Taekwondo 21Points - 1G 3S 5B

5 Jayan 8Points - 1G 0S 1B

6 Federacion Andaluza Tkd 8Points - 1G 0S 1B

7 Garrut 7Points - 1G 0S 0B

8 Fed Aragonesa De Taekwondo 7Points - 1G 0S 0B

9 Club Deportivo Furyo 7Points - 1G 0S 0B

10 Euskadi 6Points - 0G 2S 0B

11 FederaciÓn Balear De Taekwondo 5Points - 0G 1S 2B

12 Tkd Mairena  4Points - 0G 1S 1B

13 Samguk Tenerife  4Points - 0G 1S 1B

14 Tkd Kumgan 3Points - 0G 1S 0B

15 Cde Sanchez Elez-sanabria 3Points - 0G 1S 0B

16 C.d Yemukwan 2Points - 0G 0S 2B

17 Taekwondo Castilla La Mancha 2Points - 0G 0S 2B

18 Tkd Alfaro 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

19 Sares-tkd Cangas 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

20 Natural Sport - Videlgi Riveira 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

21 Do-chang Canals 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

22 Elite Ramos&brigitte 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

23 Federacion Murciana Taekwnondo 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

24 Gimnasio Hodori  1Points - 0G 0S 1B

25 Taekwondo Paterna/cdad Valenciana 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

26 Tortosa-arata 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

27 Escuela De Taekwondo Garrapucho 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

28 Fd ExtremeÑa Tkd 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

29 Taechunkwon 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

30 Ktksport 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

31 Chong-ma 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

32 Losan 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

33 Sport Kyoto 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

34 Taekwondo Keon Son Servera 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

35 Gimnasio Dochang 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

36 Mss06 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

37 Taeguk Torrejón 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

38 Fed.navarra Tkd 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

39 Tkdciudadexpo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

40 Club Koryo Lucena 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

41 Taekwondo La Marina 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

42 Taekwondo Damian 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

43 Deportivo Cano 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

44 Cd Fernando 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

45 Taekanart (monteporreiro) 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

46 Taekwondo Corbera 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

47 Menditxiki 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

48 Club De Taekwondo Hebe 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

49 Taekwondo Santa Isabel  0Points - 0G 0S 0B

50 Seul Polinya 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

51 Chiralt 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

52 A.muÑoz - San AgustÍn 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

53 Bam Chun 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

54 Hnos. Argudo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

55 Federacion Riojana Taekwondo  0Points - 0G 0S 0B

56 As Sport Vigo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

57 Club Tkd La Safor GandÍa 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

58 Gimnastico Bilbao 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

59 Seleccion Asturiana 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

60 Tkd Alberic 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

61 Taekwondo Bordeta 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

62 Club Sato 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

63 Jansu Tenerife 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

64 Taekwondo Miraflores  0Points - 0G 0S 0B

65 Taekwondo Etxebrri 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

66 Victoria Albacete 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

67 Federacion Melillense  0Points - 0G 0S 0B

68 Jl Alfafar 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

69 Lee Puerto 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

70 Club Deportivo Taekwondo San Vicente 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

71 Tkd Atencia 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

72 Club Taekwondo Catral 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

73 Son Llaut/baleares 0Points - 0G 0S 0B
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74 Taekwondo Club Andorra 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

75 Tkd De Quintana Torrelavega 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

76 Taekwondo Baza Granada 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

77 Esc. Tkd. Roberto Moran 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

78 Cd Imca Sport 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

79 Kim Gáldar 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

80 Seo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

81 Chois Castelldefels 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

82 Club Taekwondo Benavente 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

83 Gym Studio Fran Martin 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

84 Taekwondo Avellaneda 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

85 Club Mat`s 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

86 C.e.taekwondo Easy 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

87 Balmesrubi 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

88 Taekwondo Finestrat 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

89 Sant Pau Jade Taekwondo Centre. 0Points - 0G 0S 0B
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Teams

Sub-21 M / 

1 Seleccion MadrileÑa
24 Points

3 Gold - 1 Silver - 0Bronze

2 Federacio Catalana Taekwondo
18 Points
1 Gold - 3 Silver - 2Bronze

3 Federacion Galega
11 Points
1 Gold - 1 Silver - 1Bronze

4 Jayan 8Points - 1G 0S 1B

5 Club Deportivo Furyo 7Points - 1G 0S 0B

6 Fed Aragonesa De Taekwondo 7Points - 1G 0S 0B

7 FederaciÓn Balear De Taekwondo 5Points - 0G 1S 2B

8 Tkd Kumgan 3Points - 0G 1S 0B

9 Euskadi 3Points - 0G 1S 0B

10 C.d Yemukwan 2Points - 0G 0S 2B

11 Samguk Tenerife  1Points - 0G 0S 1B

12 Taekwondo Paterna/cdad Valenciana 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

13 Federacion Andaluza Tkd 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

14 Tortosa-arata 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

15 Taekwondo Castilla La Mancha 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

16 Natural Sport - Videlgi Riveira 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

17 Federacion Murciana Taekwnondo 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

18 Gimnasio Hodori  1Points - 0G 0S 1B

19 Jl Alfafar 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

20 Club Deportivo Taekwondo San Vicente 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

21 Tkd Atencia 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

22 Federacion Riojana Taekwondo  0Points - 0G 0S 0B

23 A.muÑoz - San AgustÍn 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

24 Hnos. Argudo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

25 Bam Chun 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

26 Elite Ramos&brigitte 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

27 Son Llaut/baleares 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

28 Taekwondo Finestrat 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

29 Deportivo Cano 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

30 Sant Pau Jade Taekwondo Centre. 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

31 Tkd De Quintana Torrelavega 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

32 Lee Puerto 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

33 Seul Polinya 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

34 Taekanart (monteporreiro) 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

35 Taekwondo Baza Granada 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

36 Club Sato 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

37 Cd Fernando 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

38 Taekwondo Etxebrri 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

39 Jansu Tenerife 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

40 Chiralt 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

41 Tkd Alberic 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

42 Garrut 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

43 Deportivo Olimpo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

44 Club Taekwondo Catral 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

45 Federacion Melillense  0Points - 0G 0S 0B

46 Taekwondo Bordeta 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

47 Victoria Albacete 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

48 Club Tkd La Safor GandÍa 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

49 Chong-ma 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

50 Taekwondo Corbera 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

51 Fed.navarra Tkd 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

52 Taeguk Torrejón 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

53 Escuela De Taekwondo Garrapucho 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

54 C.e.taekwondo Easy 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

55 Club Taekwondo Benavente 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

56 Gym Studio Fran Martin 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

57 Mss06 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

58 Taekwondo Miraflores  0Points - 0G 0S 0B

59 Taekwondo Club Andorra 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

60 Balmesrubi 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

61 Taekwondo Keon Son Servera 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

62 Club Mat`s 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

63 Taekwondo Avellaneda 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

64 Esc. Tkd. Roberto Moran 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

65 Sares-tkd Cangas 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

66 Chois Castelldefels 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

67 Seo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

68 Losan 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

69 Kim Gáldar 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

70 Cd Imca Sport 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

71 Cde Sanchez Elez-sanabria 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

72 Seleccion Asturiana 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

73 Taechunkwon 0Points - 0G 0S 0B
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74 As Sport Vigo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

75 Taekwondo La Marina 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

76 Fd ExtremeÑa Tkd 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

77 Ktksport 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

78 Tkd Mairena  0Points - 0G 0S 0B

79 Do-chang Canals 0Points - 0G 0S 0B



CAMPEONATO DE ESPAñA CADETE Y SUB21 2016
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Sub-21 F / 

1 Deportivo Olimpo
25 Points

3 Gold - 0 Silver - 4Bronze

2 Seleccion MadrileÑa
18 Points
2 Gold - 1 Silver - 1Bronze

3 Federacion Galega
17 Points
1 Gold - 3 Silver - 1Bronze

4 Garrut 7Points - 1G 0S 0B

5 Federacion Andaluza Tkd 7Points - 1G 0S 0B

6 Tkd Mairena  4Points - 0G 1S 1B

7 Samguk Tenerife  3Points - 0G 1S 0B

8 Euskadi 3Points - 0G 1S 0B

9 Cde Sanchez Elez-sanabria 3Points - 0G 1S 0B

10 Federacio Catalana Taekwondo 3Points - 0G 0S 3B

11 Elite Ramos&brigitte 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

12 Do-chang Canals 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

13 Taekwondo Castilla La Mancha 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

14 Tkd Alfaro 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

15 Escuela De Taekwondo Garrapucho 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

16 Sares-tkd Cangas 1Points - 0G 0S 1B

17 Club Tkd La Safor GandÍa 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

18 Tortosa-arata 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

19 Federacion Riojana Taekwondo  0Points - 0G 0S 0B

20 Hnos. Argudo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

21 Deportivo Cano 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

22 Bam Chun 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

23 A.muÑoz - San AgustÍn 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

24 Chiralt 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

25 Seul Polinya 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

26 Club De Taekwondo Hebe 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

27 Taekwondo Damian 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

28 Taekwondo Santa Isabel  0Points - 0G 0S 0B

29 Menditxiki 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

30 Cd Fernando 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

31 FederaciÓn Balear De Taekwondo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

32 Taekanart (monteporreiro) 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

33 Club Koryo Lucena 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

34 Fed.navarra Tkd 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

35 Tkdciudadexpo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

36 Mss06 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

37 Jayan 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

38 Gimnasio Hodori  0Points - 0G 0S 0B

39 Gimnastico Bilbao 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

40 Taekwondo La Marina 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

41 Gimnasio Dochang 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

42 C.d Yemukwan 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

43 Sport Kyoto 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

44 Ktksport 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

45 Fd ExtremeÑa Tkd 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

46 Fed Aragonesa De Taekwondo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

47 Federacion Murciana Taekwnondo 0Points - 0G 0S 0B

48 Losan 0Points - 0G 0S 0B


